Arthingworth Parish Council

PURCHASE OF PLOT

SINGLE GRAVE

DOUBLE GRAVE

FOR CREMATED REMAINS

BURIAL

INTERMENT OF BODY

INTERMENT OF CREMATED REMAINS

INTERMENT OF DEAD BORN
OR CHILD UNDER 12 MONTHS

MONUMENTS

SMALL WOODEN CROSS

SMALL VASE (not exceeding 12"X8"X8")

PLAQUE OR TABLET FOR CREMATED REMAINS
HEADSTONE FOR BURIAL

ADDITIONAL INSCRIPTION

SEARCH OF RECORDS

TO BE CARRIED OUT BY PARISH CLERK

. Non-
Parishioner Parishioner
£ £
140 280
200 400
80 160
200 400
60 120
NIL NIL
20 20
80 80
80 80
150 150
40 40

£30 per hour



